FORTUNE LAKE FALL FEST 2024 COUNTRY STORE DONATION FORM

Projects should be received at Fortune Lake Lutheran Camp by **Sunday, September 15, 2024**.

PLEASE NOTE: Any items received later than September 15, 2024, WILL NOT be considered for the country store. Late submissions or remaining store items may be retained by the donor, or its use designated at the discretion of the Committee. ENCLOSE THIS SHEET WITH EACH DONATION!

ITEM(S) DONATED:	
MADE BY:	
DONATED BY:	
ADDRESS:	
EMAIL:	PHONE:
ESTIMATED RETAIL VALUE: \$	

FORTUNE LAKE FALL FEST 2024 COUNTRY STORE DONATION FORM

Projects should be received at Fortune Lake Lutheran Camp by Sunday, **September 15**, **2024**.

PLEASE NOTE: Any items received later than September 15, 2024, WILL NOT be considered for the country store. Late submissions or remaining store items may be retained by the donor, or its use designated at the discretion of the Committee. ENCLOSE THIS SHEET WITH EACH DONATION!

ITEM(S) DONATED:		
MADE BY:		
DONATED BY:		
ADDRESS:		
EMAIL:	PHONE:	
ESTIMATED RETAIL VALUE: \$		